DLED-5200 GLOW LED Series Specification Sheet
LED 50,000 Hour Dimmable Light Strip with Sealed Enclosure
50 Lumens per Foot - 2.5 Watts per Foot - CRI 70
Cat. No. DLED-5200 - ______ - ______- ______ - ______ - ______ - ______
Type:
Project:
Date:
Fixture Description:

			  18”, 30”	 18”, 30”		  6500k
			  Custom	 Custom
Ordering Example:  DLED-5200 - 36”- F3”- J3”- P3”-WH- 2700
	 Acrylic	 Feed	 Jumper	 Pigtail	 Lens	 Color
	 Enclosure with	 Wire	 Wire	 Length	 Color	 Temp.
	 LED Length*	 Length
*NOTE:  You can specify “0” for no jumper wire on the end.
Custom lengths available.  Consult factory.
** NOTE:  1 pigtail per run (specify 3”, 12”, 36”, or Custom).
White
Acrylic
Extrusion
LED Strip
Slide or Snap On
Mounting Button
1-3/4”
1-1/8”
1-1/2”
Screw
(not incl.)
Jumper
Wire
LED Strip Enclosure
Feed Wire
Pigtail
Length
Light
Strip
Button 2“
5“
2“
Light Slot
Light Shield
Wall
0”
3”, 12”, 36”
Custom
3”, 6”, 9”, 12”, 15”, 18”, 21”, 24”, 27”, 30”,
33”, 36”, 39”, 42”, 45”, 48”, 51”, 54”, 57”, 60”,
63”, 66”, 69”, 72”, 75”, 78”, 81”, 84”, 87”, 90”,
93”, 96”,
99”, 102”, 105”, 108”, 111”, 117”, 120”, 123”,
126”, 129”, 132”, 135”, 138”, 141”, 144”
* Allow an extra 1/2” to accomodate acrylic tube.  24” is actually 24.5”.  This goes for all other sizes.
Secondary Wire Specification
	 Max. Load:	 50 Watts
	 Max. Distance:	  50 Feet
	 16 AWG 2/C Type CM-CL2
	 ETL-CM CL3
	 Standard copper conductor
Linear LED J-Box
Conduit / Flex
DLED-5200
1-3/8”
4-1/4”
2 - 3/4” K.O.’s
1-1/2”
DL-CFB-5200
Conduit Feed Box
NOTE:  All LED lengths 99” - 144” are made up of 2 separate units joined together by a 1” flex wire.
DIMENSION ALLOWANCE: ALL DIMENSIONS LISTED ARE PLUS 1/2”. ENCLOSURE IS 1/2” LONGER THAN SPECIFIED LED LENGTH.
FOR CURVILINEAR APPLICATIONS - SPECIFY .75” JUMPER WIRE LENGTH
WH
White